
E14046

 791,958,636  39,989,563.31

 688,696,061
 3,210,336

 426,355
 84,659,384
 14,022,375

 944,125

 34,775,370.19
 162,104.34
 21,528.59

 4,274,834.11
 708,052.95
 47,673.13

Total EAV: Total EXT:

 39,989,563.31 40,146,237.79

BONDS & INTEREST
EDUCATIONAL
IMRF
OPERATION & MAINT.
PTAB/CE RECAPTURE
SEDOL IMRF
SOCIAL SECURITY
TORT JUDGMENTS & LIABILITY INSURANCE
TRANSPORTATION
WORKING CASH

 7,778,491.77
 25,000,000.00

 625,000.00
 3,855,000.00

 142,310.02
 40,436.00

 625,000.00
 220,000.00

 1,850,000.00
 10,000.00

 0.982185
 3.141358
 0.078535
 0.484398
 0.017970
 0.005106
 0.078535
 0.027645
 0.232462
 0.001257

 0.550000

 0.050000

 7,778,498.93
 24,878,255.97

 621,964.72
 3,836,231.80

 142,314.97
 40,437.41

 621,964.72
 218,936.97

 1,841,002.89
 9,954.93

Extension

Total:

New Property:
Recovered TIF:

Annexations:
Disconnections:

 5.049451

Tax Year: 2022 PTAX-253 

Residential EAV:
Farm A EAV:
Farm B EAV:
Commercial EAV:
Industrial EAV:
Railroads EAV:

Residential EXT:
Farm A EXT:
Farm B EXT:
Commercial EXT:
Industrial EXT:
Railroads EXT:

 1,663,350
 0

 0
 0

GRAYSLAKE COMM CONS SCHOOL DIST #46 

Fund Levy AR MAR

PTELL Limiting Rate:  4.044190


